10.1

11
11.1
11.2

12

13

13.1
13.2
13.3

13.4
13.5
13.6
13.7
13.8

14
15

MAPLE  CREEK

-l Pl 0 el

Town of Maple Creek
May 13, 2020 - Regular Council Meeting - 07:30 PM

PRESENT

ABSENT

CALL TO ORDER

AGENDA

MINUTES

PRESENTATIONS AND RECOGNITIONS
PUBLIC HEARING

DELEGATIONS

COMMUNICATIONS
Marcie Cole - Regarding Clean Up Week/Pool update

PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS
Bank Reconciliation

REPORTS OF ADMINISTRATION
Public Works Foreman Report
Water Treatment Plant Monthly Summary Report

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS
Bylaw 2020-MC-13 - Establish Property Tax Incentives and Penalties
Bylaw 2020-MC-14 - Extend Time Required for the Completion of Assessment Roll

Bylaw 2020-MC-15 - Bylaw 2020-MC-15 To Enter into an Agreement with BYZ
Enterprises Inc. for Wastewater Treatment System Upgrades

Tree Removal & Maintenance Tender

Weed Control & Maintenance Tender

Approval to appoint Chuck Parsonage RM Representative to Heritage Advisory Board
Landfill Zone Map - Revisited

Associated Engineering Scope/Budget Changes - Wastewater Treatment System
Upgrade

MAYOR AND COUNCILLORS FORUM
ADJOURNMENT



