

Town of Maple Creek May 13, 2020 - Regular Council Meeting - 07:30 PM

1	PRESENT
2	ABSENT
3	CALL TO ORDER
4	AGENDA
5	MINUTES
6	PRESENTATIONS AND RECOGNITIONS
7	PUBLIC HEARING
8	DELEGATIONS
9 9.1	COMMUNICATIONS Marcie Cole - Regarding Clean Up Week/Pool update
10 10.1	PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS Bank Reconciliation
11 11.1 11.2	REPORTS OF ADMINISTRATION Public Works Foreman Report Water Treatment Plant Monthly Summary Report
12	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
13.1 13.2 13.3 13.4 13.5 13.6 13.7 13.8	NEW BUSINESS Bylaw 2020-MC-13 - Establish Property Tax Incentives and Penalties Bylaw 2020-MC-14 - Extend Time Required for the Completion of Assessment Roll Bylaw 2020-MC-15 - Bylaw 2020-MC-15 To Enter into an Agreement with BYZ Enterprises Inc. for Wastewater Treatment System Upgrades Tree Removal & Maintenance Tender Weed Control & Maintenance Tender Approval to appoint Chuck Parsonage RM Representative to Heritage Advisory Board Landfill Zone Map - Revisited Associated Engineering Scope/Budget Changes - Wastewater Treatment System Upgrade
14	MAYOR AND COUNCILLORS FORUM

15

ADJOURNMENT